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Flaky Teochew each Blossom Double Delight (4pcs)

Swatow introduces the new Mid-Autumn Floral Pastry Series: Flaky Teochew Peach Blossom —-"‘""---»-___ ®
Double Delight mooncakes. Each box contains 2 pieces with coconut filling and 2 pieces with ""'x__
X.0 scallop filling, a perfect blend of traditional Teochew sweet and savory flavors. “? ! W
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*Picture are for illustration purposes only. All prices are subjected to 9% GST. .“'—,"‘-. .-.h‘"—-
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TASTE THE RICH FLAVORS OF OUR EXQUISITE FLAKY TEOCHEW MOONCAKE
AN N N ey

MMNERZAER ) JH K B2 938 e
Teochew Delightful Black & White Flaky Teochew “Orh Nee” Yam
Mooncakes Set (4pcs) Paste with Single Yolk (4pcs)
Featuring 2 "Orh Nee" Paste and 2 "Yuan-Yang" paste $70
mooncakes, with charcoal black and white flaky skins, /box
each with a single yolk. The perfect gift for Mid-Autumn! FLAKY TEOCHEW MOONCAKE
WX “BRZETE”REMMNK! ASFHHHHH =3
“FiR” REME B HNAmE €8 IV B ERE A, ﬁﬂ }” M ﬁ $‘ ﬁ % % E'L
X SEfERE! Flaky Teochew“Yuan-Yang”
37 Black & Red Bean Paste with

o Single Yolk (4pcs)

S710%%

*Picture are for illustration purposes only. All prices are subjected to 9% GST.
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TASTE THE TRADITIONAL FLAVOURS
HEAGER
Signature Mooncake Box (4pcs)
Mixed Nuts, Pure Lotus Paste, Lotus Paste with

Double Yolk, Lotus Black Sesame Seeds
Rz, AEES, REQES, RZMAES
14 DAYS IN ROOM

TEMPERATURE : . - - 368
3 L™ /box

TRADITIONAL BAKED MOONCAKE

# M 1=
Teochew Baked
Mixed Nuts (4pcs)

578mm

TRADITIONAL BAKED MOONCAKE

W& HE %

Baked White Lotus with
< Double Yolk (4pcs)

$7 /box

TRADITIONAL BAKED MOONCAKE

EZHAEFTO
Baked Lotus Black
Sesame Seeds (4pcs)

56272

TRADITIONAL BAKED MOONCAKE

GHESEO

Baked Pure White
Lotus Paste (4 pcs)

6022

*Picture are for illustration purposes only. All prices are subjected to 9% GST.
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Yam Paste with Yolk
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Flaky Teochew Mooncake i & & iz H i % %

Flaky Teochew “Orh Nee” Yam Paste w/Single Yolk 4
BN B EFIRE

Flaky Teochew "Yuan-Yang"Black & Red Bean Paste w/Single Yolk 4
ANRRREREET

Mini Flaky Teochew “Orh Nee"” Yam Paste w/Yolk 8
BN R AR E F BR

Traditional Baked Mooncake f% % A % % %1
Teochew Baked Mixed Nuts 4
BMELC

Baked Pure White Lotus Paste (V) Q 4
GAES (8)

Baked White Lotus Paste w/Double Yolk 4
RERAES

Baked Lotus Black Sesame Seeds (V) @ 4
BTMRAES (R)

Traditional Teochew “La Piah” 1

0 MM R A B 3

Flaky Teochew Peach Blossom Double Delight #k & ¥X 3

= 2x Flaky Flavour - Coconut

Paste M LIHKTE — & 4

+ 2x Flaky Teochew Golden Lotus Blossom Delight H & #{& - X.0 FM14

Flaky Teochew Golden Lotus Blossom Delight @.
& DELE @ 4

Mooncake Gift Sets H 1 1L & % %I

Teochew Delightful Black & White Mooncake Gift Box BiME2HZHER 4
- 2x Flaky Orh Nee with Single Yolk Bk FZ 8 & ¥ B
« 2x Flaky “Yuan-Yang" with Single Yolk BfZ 2 &£ & T

Signature Mooncake
+ Mixed Nuts {R{=
« Pure Lotus Paste Zi & &

Galaxy's Eight Deligh

Gift Box IR ABIE R 4
« Lotus Paste with Double Yolk X & 13 &
« Baked Lotus Black Sesame Seeds B Z 4 E S

t/\EffBLE

+ 8x Teochew Mini Starlight Flaky Mooncake /M i1 £ == Bk 52 B 13 8+1
- 1x 7" Traditional Teochew "La Piah" 8§ XX K B 13
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$70
$70

$65

$78
$60
$70
$62

$42

$70

$88

$78

$68

$108

Early Bird Special |\, ot | Total Price
(20% Off) Boxes $)
1/8 - 25/8/2024

$56
$56

$52

$62.40
$48
$56

$49.60

$56

$70.40

$62.40

$54.40

$86.40
Sub Total

Discount
Total

*All prices are subjected to 9% GST. Fi A #11&19 5 IN9%EATHL .
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TEOCHEW TRADITIONAL CLASSICS

PPN

Traditional Teochew "La Piah"

The traditional Teochew "Lapiah" pastry, measuring 7 inches in
diameter. The multi-layered crispy skin embraces delectable lotus

paste and red bean paste, adorned with five egg yolks. This sweet
and savory combination will surely entice your appetite.

mIESIMESIRG KB, BERA7Y, SEMEINEERE XK
HES. ASRNATESE, PNHESESS, LEBREXK.
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*Picture are for illustration purposes only. All prices are subjected to 9% GST.
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. SWATOW OUTLETS
% Valid for orders made by . A . -
202 15 August 2024, ks vil B8 I

_______________________________ SUWATOW SWATOW CITY
2 5% Valid for corporate / bulk
OFF  orders with 10 boxes and above

SWATOW TOA PAYOH BUKIT BATOK HOMETEAMNS

= 181 Lorong 4 Toa Payoh 2 Bukit Batok West Ave 7
= #02-602, Singapore 310181 #02-05 Singapore 659003

=SELF PICK-UP AVAILABLE IN STORE FROM

TERMS & CONDITIONS £ 5% ¢4 SCAN TO ORDER

= Payment must be made in full upon order confirmation. » Strictly no
cancellation and/or refund of confirmed orders. = Self pick-up can be arranged
at both outlets, Swatow Seafood at Toa Payoh and Swatow City at Bukit Batok,
starting from 15 Aug 2024 onwards. - Free delivery to 1 location with any

0 swatowseafood

purchase of 20 boxes or more. » Delivery orders must be made three (3) days in

advance of the requested delivery date. - Swatow management reserves the swatowrestaurant
right to change and/or amend any terms & conditions without prior notice.

TRRANEBLMER, » EMMTETERNRIBR, « 202458715 swatow.com.sg
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